Study Events
C1 1941
Cc102 39
Cc127 35
C141 10
C152 14
C155 23
Cc19 13
c2 384
C20 12
c21 54
C32 38
C36 209
C41 42
C53 117
C67 4
C85 9
C92 25
E103 2112
E108 109
E11 2314
E110 455
E111 48
E113 2010
E13 15
E18 17
E19 5
E22 17
E26 36
E30 203
E39 47
E44 36
E47 69
E50 36
E54 18
E56 212
E70 18
E71 97
E72 28
E75 20
E81 30
E90 8
E98 104
Fixed effect model

Random effects model

Heterogeneity: I-squared=97 2%, tau-squared=0. 16.'2’9, p<0.0001
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95%-ClI W(fixed) W(random)

[0.05; 0.06]
[0.07; 0.13]
[0.04; 0.08]
[0.01; 0.04]
[0.01; 0.02]
[0.02; 0.05]
[0.04; 0.11]
[0.06; 0.07]
[0.03; 0.10]
[0.01; 0.02]
[0.03; 0.05]
[0.03; 0.05]
[0.04; 0.07]
[0.06; 0.08]
[0.00; 0.03]
[0.01; 0.04]
[0.03; 0.07]
[0.06; 0.07]
[0.10; 0.15]
[0.05; 0.05]
[0.12; 0.14]
[0.03; 0.05]
[0.06; 0.06]
[0.02; 0.05]
[0.02; 0.05]
[0.01; 0.04]
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[0.05; 0.09]
[0.11; 0.14]
[0.04; 0.07]
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[0.28; 0.35]
[0.02; 0.06]
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PR
c1 1941 34292 i
c10 100 2074 —
C109 34 492 ———
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E10 4 401 — D
E103 2112 33684 i
E11 2314 47231 P
E112 228 2958 b =
E113 11454 162576 P
E15 31 1353 — |
E16 13 229 ——
E27 354 3834 Lo
E45 31 626 —i
E47 69 858 P——
ES5 116 1765 ——
E71 97 1390 i
E74 44 463 Pl
E83 2 25— 1
E84 13 218 —_—
E86 226 2936 i
E95 228 2958 —
E99 195 2618 ——

1

Fixed effect model 323826 i
Random effects model Lo

Heterogeneity: I-squared=94.6%, tau-squared=0.0543, p<0. 000{
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95%-Cl W(fixed) W(random)

[0.05; 0.06]
[0.04; 0.06]
[0.05; 0.10]
[0.04; 0.09]
[0.01; 0.03]
[0.03; 0.05]
[0.05; 0.11]
[0.02; 0.05]
[0.01; 0.04]
[0.01; 0.05]
[0.04; 0.08]
[0.03; 0.07]
[0.01; 0.04]
[0.08;0.12]
[0.08;0.13]
[0.00; 0.01]
[0.06; 0.07]
[0.02; 0.07]
[0.02; 0.04]
[0.06; 0.08]
[0.01; 0.04]
[0.04; 0.06]
[0.00; 0.03]
[0.06; 0.07]
[0.05; 0.05]
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[0.02; 0.03]
[0.03; 0.10]
[0.08; 0.10]
[0.03; 0.07]
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[0.05; 0.08]
[0.06; 0.08]
[0.07;0.13]
[0.00; 0.03]
[0.03; 0.10]
[0.07; 0.09]
[0.07; 0.09]
[0.06; 0.09]

0.06 [0.06; 0.07]
0.05 [0.05; 0.06]

9.5%
0.5%
0.2%
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1.1%
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100%
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Study Events  Total %

H
c1 1941 34292 3!
c108 4 228 =— I
c11 18 918 + i
c112 49 1542 -+~ i
c113 5 260 —— i
c114 11 400 ——i!
c12 2 158 =— !
c122 22 520 —H
c123 0 55—
c133 14 490 ——i
C136 14 401 ——i
c137 71 750 l——
c14 9 306 ——i!
c142 7 452 +— i
C145 36 404 —
C146 8 126 —H—
c148 1M1 1585 —He——
C149 114 3164  ~ 1§
c150 292 2892 P
c153 8 165 —H—
C156 90 1200 A
c157 25 403  —H—
c158 53 1225 i
C166 15 208 ———
c174 50 1093 =
C176 25 329 H—
c182 25 403 —H—
c183 91 1752  ~H
c2 384 6101 S
c22 60 790 H—
ca3 4 61 —H——
c35 20 421 —H
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ca7 12 474 — i
C48 7 2714 —i
cé 0 144— !
c71 39 2680 + !
c72 25 830 i
c73 15 265 ——
C74 58 506 | ——
C76 8 687 — il
c78 80 597 o
cs 25 421 —H—
cs3 15 403 ——h
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co1 18 294 —H—
E100 54 589 l——
E101 57 535 b
E102 48 413 P
E103 2112 33684 !
E104 98 424 ! —_—
E106 23 259 H——
E11 2314 47231 !
E112 228 2958 ~—
E113 11454 162576
E115 73 587 b
E17 7 415 — i
E20 3 48+ 0§
E25 46 352 | ——
E27 354 3834 P~
E34 20 430 —+
E35 0 144 — !
E36 20 280 ——
E43 20 1230 +~ i
E58 19 416 —H
E59 20 430 —
E64 75 2996 + !
E82 19 397 —
ES6 226 2936 i~
ESS 70 620 | ——
E95 228 2058 -
E99 195 2618 -

1
Fixed effect model 339644 }
Random effects model 1
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0.08
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0.04
0.07
0.05
0.08
0.06
0.05
0.06
0.08
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0.05
0.10
0.03
0.03
0.00
0.01
0.03
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0.11
0.01
0.13
0.06
0.04
0.07
0.06
0.09
0.1
0.12
0.06
0.23
0.09
0.05
0.08
0.07
0.12
0.01
0.01
013
0.09
0.05
0.00
0.07
0.02
0.05
0.05
0.03
0.05
0.08
011
0.08
0.07

95%-Cl W(fixed) W(random)

[0.05; 0.06]
[0.00; 0.04]
[0.01;0.03]
[0.02;0.04]
[0.01;0.04]
[0.01;0.05]
[0.00; 0.04]
[0.03; 0.06]
[0.00; 0.06]
[0.02;0.05]
[0.02;0.06]
[0.07;0.12)
[0.01; 0.06]
[0.01;0.03]
[0.06;0.12]
[0.03;0.12]
[0.04;0.12)
[0.03;0.04]
[0.09;0.11]
[0.02;0.09]
[0.06; 0.09]
[0.04; 0.09]
[0.03; 0.06]
[0.04;0.12]
[0.03; 0.06]
[0.05;0.11]
[0.04; 0.09]
[0.04; 0.06)
[0.06; 0.07)
[0.06; 0.10]
[0.02;0.16]
[0.03;0.07]
[0.07;0.13]
[0.01;0.04]
{0.01; 0.05]
[0.00; 0.03]
[0.01;0.02)
[0.02;0.04]
[0.03;0.09]
[0.09; 0.15]
[0.01;0.02]
[0.11;0.16]
[0.04; 0.09]
[0.02; 0.06]
[0.04;0.12)
[0.04;0.10]
[0.07;0.12)
[0.08; 0.14]
[0.09; 0.15]
[0.06; 0.07]
[0.19;0.27]
[0.06;0.13]
[0.05; 0.05]
[0.07;0.09]
[0.07;0.07]
[0.10; 0.15]
[0.01;0.03)
[0.00; 0.02]
[0.10;0.17]
[0.08;0.10]
[0.03;0.07]
[0.00; 0.03]
[0.04; 0.11]
[0.01;0.03]
[0.03;0.07]
[0.03;0.07)
[0.02;0.03)
[0.03;0.07]
[0.07;0.09]
[0.09; 0.14]
[0.07;0.09]
[0.06; 0.09]

0.07 [0.06; 0.07]
0.06 [0.05; 0.06]

9.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.2%
0.0%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.2%
0.0%
0.1%
0.5%
1.3%
0.0%
0.4%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.4%
1.8%
0.3%
0.0%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.0%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.3%
0.2%
9.8%
0.4%
0.1%
10.9%
1.0%
52.8%
0.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.2%
1.6%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.4%
0.1%
1.0%
0.3%
1.0%
0.9%

100%
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0.6%
1.3%
1.7%
0.7%
1.0%
0.3%
1.4%
0.1%
12%
1.2%
1.8%
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1.6%
0.9%
1.0%
1.9%
2.0%
0.9%
1.9%
1.4%
1.7%
1.2%
1.7%
1.4%
1.4%
1.9%
2.0%
1.8%
0.5%
1.3%
1.6%
1.1%
0.8%
0.1%
1.6%
1.5%
1.2%
1.7%
0.9%
1.8%
1.4%
1.2%
1.1%
1.3%
17%
1.7%
1.7%
21%
1.8%
1.4%
21%
2.0%
2.1%
1.8%
0.8%
0.4%
1.7%
2.0%
1.3%
0.1%
1.3%
1.4%
1.3%
1.3%
1.8%
1.3%
2.0%
1.8%
2.0%
2.0%

100%



Study Events  Total Proportion 95%-Cl W(fixed) W(random)

!
Cc1 1941 34292 i 0.06 [0.05; 0.06] 8.7% 2.6%
C11 41 251 { e 0.16 [0.12;0.22] 0.2% 22%
c121 13 403 == 0.03 [0.02; 0.05] 0.1% 1.7%
C125 1 g 0.05 [0.00; 0.26] 0.0% 0.3%
C130 40 1038 —+ 0.04 [0.03;0.05] 0.2% 22%
C151 246 3611 - 0.07 [0.06;0.08] 1.1% 2.6%
c17 332 2889 | e 0.11 [0.10; 0.13] 1.4% 2.6%
C175 184 922 ' e 0.20 [0.17;0.23] 0.7% 25%
c2 384 6101 - 0.06 [0.06;0.07] 17% 2.6%
C24 89 366 ! — 0.24 [0.20;0.29] 0.3% 2.4%
C40 75 341 1 —— 0.22 [0.18;0.27] 0.3% 2.3%
C43 45 458 = 0.10 [0.07;0.13] 0.2% 22%
C53 117 1693 e 0.07 [0.06;0.08] 0.5% 25%
C63 17 405 ——! 0.04 [0.02;0.07] 0.1% 1.8%
C64 44 400 r— 0.11 [0.08;0.14] 0.2% 22%
C65 61 820 1 0.07 [0.06;0.09] 0.3% 2.3%
Cc7 22 911+~ | 0.02 [0.02;0.04] 0.1% 2.0%
Cc81 224 2527 e 0.09 [0.08;0.10] 1.0% 25%
(02:1) 123 743 ! —t 0.17 [0.14;0.19] 0.5% 25%
ca3 70 469 ! e 0.15 [0.12;0.18] 0.3% 23%
Cc98 " 109 e 0.10 [0.05;0.17] 0.0% 1.5%
C99 193 1045 | e 0.18 [0.16;0.21] 0.7% 25%
E103 2112 33684 t 0.06 [0.06;0.07] 9.4% 2.6%
E107 73 391 d —_—r 0.19 [0.15;0.23] 0.3% 2.3%
E108 109 889 1 0.12 [0.10; 0.15] 0.5% 2.4%
E109 49 1195 = | 0.04 [0.03;0.05] 0.2% 23%
E11 2314 47231 { 0.05 [0.05;0.05] 10.4% 2.6%
E112 228 2958 i 0.08 [0.07;0.09] 1.0% 2.5%
E113 11454 162576 ¢ 0.07 [0.07;0.07] 50.5% 2.6%
E27 354 3834 1< 0.09 [0.08;0.10] 1.5% 2.6%
E28 59 510 | 0.12 [0.09; 0.15] 0.2% 2.3%
E3 104 1000 forkes 0.10 [0.09;0.12] 0.4% 2.4%
E33 76 568 1 0.13 [0.11;0.16] 0.3% 2.4%
E47 69 858 ster 0.08 [0.06;0.10] 0.3% 24%
ES3 49 513 —F— 0.10 [0.07;0.12) 0.2% 23%
E71 97 1390 = 0.07 [0.06;0.08] 0.4% 2.4%
E78 79 503 { o 0.16 [0.13;0.19] 0.3% 2.4%
E8 73 561 | b=t 0.13 [0.10; 0.16] 0.3% 2.4%
E80 182 1692 e 0.11 [0.09;0.12] 0.8% 25%
E85 375 2422 i == 0.15 [0.14;0.17] 1.5% 2.6%
E86 226 2936 - 0.08 [0.07;0.09] 1.0% 2.5%
E95 228 2958 = 0.08 [0.07;0.09] 1.0% 25%
EQ9 195 2618 e 0.07 [0.06;0.09] 0.9% 25%

|
Fixed effect model 331120 { 0.07 [0.07;0.07]  100% -

P 0.09 [0.08; 0.10] - 100%

Random effects model

9%, tau-sq .1323, b<b.0001

0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 025
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Study Events Total Proportion 95%-Cl W(fixed) W(random)

...

c1 1941 34292 ] 0.06 [0.05; 0.06] 8.3% 24%
C100 5 248 ——— 1 0.02 [0.01; 0.05] 0.0% 0.6%
c101 31 393 —— 0.08 [0.05;0.11] 0.1% 1.6%
C103 13 555 —— ' 0.02 [0.01;0.04] 0.1% 1.1%
C104 61 774 I 0.08 [0.06;0.10] 0.3% 1.9%
C105 73 2187 ~= il 0.03 [0.03;0.04] 0.3% 2.0%
C106 18 92 S 1 0.02 [0.01;0.04] 0.1% 1.3%
C107 22 507 —— 0.04 [0.03;0.06] 0.1% 1.4%
C132 9 452 —— ' 0.02 [0.01;0.04] 0.0% 0.9%
C135 5 170 ——¢ 0.03 [0.01;0.07] 0.0% 0.6%
C138 54 800 e 0.07 [0.05; 0.09] 0.2% 1.8%
C143 72 716 | it 0.10 [0.08;0.12] 0.3% 1.9%
C144 9 404 —— | 0.02 [0.01;0.04] 0.0% 0.9%
C159 3 392 He— 0.08 [0.05;0.11] 0.1% 1.6%
C161 72 707 | 0.10 [0.08;0.13] 0.3% 1.9%
C167 301 9251 o ! 0.03 [0.03;0.04] 1.3% 2.3%
C168 910 14268 e H 0.06 [0.06;0.07] 3.9% 2.4%
c171 429 4904 P - 0.09 [0.08;0.10] 1.8% 2.3%
C173 63 603 | — 0.10 [0.08;0.13] 0.3% 1.9%
c2 384 6101 v 0.06 [0.06; 0.07] 1.6% 2.3%
c28 8 161 S 0.05 [0.02;0.10] 0.0% 0.8%
Cc3 13 H90 i 1 0.02 [0.01;0.03] 0.1% 1.1%
C30 119 1432 — 0.08 [0.07;0.10] 0.5% 2.1%
C31 14 462 —— i 0.03 [0.02; 0.05] 0.1% 1.1%
Cc4 0 155 — ' 0.00 [0.00;0.02] 0.0% 0.1%
Cc42 10 287 —t—h 0.03 [0.02;0.06] 0.0% 0.9%
C45 74 2296 S 1 0.03 [0.03;0.04] 0.3% 2.0%
C46 54 675 —— 0.08 [0.06; 0.10] 0.2% 1.8%
C5 338 5232 H- 0.06 [0.06; 0.07] 1.4% 2.3%
C51 3 92 —— 0.03 [0.01;0.09] 0.0% 0.4%
C53 117 1693 e 0.07 [0.06;0.08] 0.5% 2.1%
C56 23 456 T 0.05 [0.03;0.07] 0.1% 1.4%
C58 30 492 —— 0.06 [0.04;0.09] 0.1% 1.6%
C60 27 436 —— 0.06 [0.04;0.09] 0.1% 1.5%
C69 228 7123 -+ i 0.03 [0.03;0.04] 1.0% 22%
C75 5 I3 ! 0.02 [0.01;0.04] 0.0% 0.6%
Cc77 21 300 S — 0.07 [0.04;0.11] 0.1% 1.3%
Cc79 281 3445 | 0.08 [0.07;0.09] 1.2% 2.3%
ce4 53 476 | — 0.11 [0.08; 0.14] 0.2% 1.8%
c9 42 400 I — 0.10 [0.08;0.14] 0.2% 1.7%
Cc94 4 91 R 0.04 [0.01;0.11] 0.0% 0.5%
E103 2112 33684 d 0.06 [0.06;0.07] 9.0% 2.4%
E109 49 1195 ——i 0.04 [0.03;0.05] 0.2% 1.8%
E11 2314 47231 ! 0.05 [0.05;0.05] 10.0% 24%
E112 228 2958 V== 0.08 [0.07;0.09] 1.0% 22%
E113 11454 162576 ! 0.07 [0.07,0.07] 483% 2.4%
E27 354 3834 | =% 0.09 [0.08;0.10] 1.5% 2.3%
E31 20 1146 —+— i 0.02 [0.01;0.03] 0.1% 1.4%
E38 59 621 | — 0.10 [0.07;0.12] 0.2% 1.9%
E41 28 408 - 0.07 [0.05;0.10] 0.1% 1.5%
E42 46 1376 = 0.03 [0.02; 0.04] 0.2% 1.8%
E47 69 858 T 0.08 [0.06;0.10] 0.3% 1.9%
E6B5 51 388 i S TS 0.13 [0.10;0.17] 0.2% 1.8%
E71 97 1390 H— 0.07 [0.06; 0.08] 0.4% 2.1%
E73 56 801 T 0.07 [0.05; 0.09] 0.2% 1.9%
E77 38 850 = 0.04 [0.03;0.06] 0.2% 1.7%
E86 226 2936 e 0.08 [0.07;0.09] 0.9% 22%
E9 19 379 —— 0.05 [0.03; 0.08] 0.1% 1.3%
E95 228 2958 — 0.08 [0.07;0.09] 1.0% 22%
E99 195 2618 = 0.07 [0.06; 0.09] 0.8% 22%
1
Fixed effect model 373450 i 0.06 [0.06; 0.07] 100% -
Random effects model < 0.06 [0.05; 0.06] - 100%
jty: I .8%, tau-sq .0657, p<0idoo1

Meta-analysis of HIV prevalence in among MSM in Southcentral China



Study Events
c1 1941
Cc117 6
c118 15
c119 25
Cc120 72
c124 0
c128 5
c13 3
C131 11
C147 3
c2 384
c23 10
C44 124
C66 100
cso 8
C95 53
C96 30
E108 109
El1 2314
E113 11454
E75 20
E89 6
Fixed effect model

Random effects model

Total

34292
312
400
545
518

90
231
195
400
140

6101
235
1153
601
143
889
619
889
47231
172576
399
600

268559

1

. 9%, t:

---r—i—-‘------i-----

Proportion

0.06

0.02

0.04

0.05

Em— 0.14
0.00

0.02

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.06

0.04

St 0.1
I 0.17

0.06
0.06
0.05
0.12
0.05
0.07
0.05
0.01

|

0639, f-f& .0001

0 0.05

95%-Cl W(fixed) W(random)

[0.05; 0.06]
[0.01;0.04]
[0.02; 0.06]
[0.03;0.07)
[0.11;0.17)
[0.00; 0.04]
[0.01; 0.05]
[0.00; 0.04]
[0.01; 0.05]
[0.00; 0.06]
[0.06; 0.07]
[0.02; 0.08]
[0.09;0.13]
[0.14;0.20]
[0.02;0.11]
[0.04; 0.08]
[0.03;0.07]
[0.10; 0.15]
[0.05; 0.05]
[0.07;0.07]
[0.03; 0.08]
[0.00; 0.02)

0.06 [0.06; 0.06]
0.06 [0.05; 0.07]

1.7%
0.0%
0.1%
0.2%
0.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%
0.0%
2.3%
0.1%
0.7%
0.5%
0.0%
0.3%
0.2%
0.6%

14.1%

68.4%
0.1%
0.0%

100%

7.9%
22%
3.8%
4.8%
6.3%
0.2%
1.9%
1.3%
3.2%
1.3%
7.6%
3.0%
7.0%
6.7%
26%
6.0%
5.1%
6.8%
7.9%
7.9%
4.4%
22%

100%

Meta-analysis of HIV prevalence in among MSM in Northwest China

Proportion

Study Events Total .
i
c 2924 24292 :
c102 12 400 —— !
c141 34 450 ——
c152 212 1000 i ——
c155 72 730 —
c164 2189 34100 :
C186 67 733 —
c19 35 200 i——
c2 854 6101 RES
c20 38 204 {f——
c21 662 3230 : -
ca2 48 1077 1
c41 79 794 —
c85 43 400 —_
c9o2 161 550 1 —
E103 2189 33684 k
E11 5552 47231 !
E111 298 1155 ' ——
E18 59 526 -
E19 25 325 ——
E21 93 507 e
E22 53 753 ——t
E39 148 887 t——
E50 110 501 i —_
E54 62 307 L oa——
E63 131 797 b=
E71 166 1390 =
E72 82 520 Hi——
E81 58 302 Lo
E90 15 1230+ i
E94 424 3625 =
E98 202 1312 b
i
Fixed effect model 179313 |
Random effects model <
ity- I-sq 9%, q .2177, p<0.0001 [

0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3

95%-Cl

0.09 [0.08; 0.09]

0.03
0.08
0.21
0.10
0.06
0.09
0.18
0.14
0.19
0.20
0.04
0.10
0.11
0.29
0.06
0.12
0.26
0.11
0.08
0.18
0.07
0.17
0.22
0.20
0.16
0.12
0.16
0.19
0.01
0.12

0.15 [0.13;0.17]

0.10 [0.10;0.10]
0.12 [0.10;0.14]

W(fixed)

17.6%
0.1%
0.2%
1.1%
0.4%

13.5%
0.4%
0.2%
4.8%

W(random)

3.4%
24%
2.9%
3.3%
31%
3.4%
3.1%
2.9%
3.3%
29%
3.3%
3.1%
3.2%
3.0%
3.2%
3.4%
3.4%
3.3%
3.1%
28%
3.2%
3.1%
3.2%
3.2%
3.1%
3.2%
3.3%
3.2%
3.1%
2.6%
3.3%
3.3%

100%

Meta-analysis of syphilis prevalencein among MSM in North China



f

e

t4

Study Events Total
c1 2924 34292
Cc10 184 2074
c109 74 492
C110 47 400
C115 32 407
C116 138 806
C126 41 400
C134 71 324
C139 92 401
C140 171 802
C154 29 475
C164 2189 34100
c173 90 603
Cc180 29 3200 %
c2 854 6101
C49 105 1172
Cc70 29 475
E103 2189 33684
E11 5552 47231
E112 442 2958
E16 42 229
E27 466 3834
E71 166 1390
E74 66 463
E83 2 215 G
E84 73 218
E86 420 2936
E95 422 2958
E99 375 2618
Fixed effect model 185258
Random effects model

ity: I-sq . 7%, tau-sq . 1691, p<0.0001

T T

-

-

&
-
e
nN
o
w
3
'S

Proportion

0.09
0.09
0.15
0.12
0.08
017
0.10
022
023
0.21
0.06
0.06
0.15
0.01
0.14
0.09
0.06
0.06
012
0.15
0.18
0.12
0.12
0.14
0.01
033
0.14
0.14
0.14

0.10
0.11

95%-CI

[0.08; 0.09]
[0.08; 0.10]
[0.12;0.19]
[0.09; 0.15]
[0.05; 0.11]
[0.15; 0.20]
[0.07; 0.14]
[0.18;0.27]
[0.19;0.27]
[0.19; 0.24]
[0.04;0.09]
[0.06;0.07)
{0.12;0.18]
[0.01;0.01)
[0.13;0.15]
[0.07;0.11]
[0.04; 0.09]
{0.06;0.07]
[0.11;0.12]
[0.14; 0.16]
[0.14; 0.24]
[0.11;0.13]
[0.10; 0.14]
[0.11;0.18]
[0.00; 0.03]
[0.27;0.40]
[0.13; 0.16]
[0.13; 0.16]
{0.13; 0.16]

[0.10; 0.10]
[0.10; 0.13]

W(fixed)
17.3%

1.1%
0.4%
0.3%
0.2%
0.7%
0.2%
0.4%
0.5%
0.9%
0.2%

13.2%

0.5%
0.2%
47%
0.6%
0.2%

13.2%
31.6%

24%
0.2%
26%
0.9%
0.4%
0.0%
0.3%
2.3%
23%
21%

100%

W(random)

3.8%
37%
35%
3.3%
32%
3.6%
3.3%
3.4%
35%
3.6%
31%
3.8%
35%
32%
38%
3.6%
31%
3.8%
3.8%
37%
32%
37%
37%
3.4%
1.0%
34%
37%
37%
3.7%

100%

Meta-analysis of syphilis prevalencein among MSM in Northeast China

E99

Fixed effect model

Random effects model

Events

2924
18

24

397
2936
2958
2618

201518

<
.1678, p<0.0001 H
0.05010.1502 02503

Proportion

95%-Cl

[0.08; 0.09]

[0.04;0.09]
0.20; 0.26]
0.04; 0.10]
[0.03;0.08]
[0.12,0.19]
[0.04;0.14]
[0.08;0.13]
0.05;0.07]
[0.09;0.11]
[0.11;0.22]
[0.11;0.14]
0.03;0.07]
0.06; 0.07)
[0.01;0.06]
0.04; 0.06]
[0.06;0.12]
0.03;0.07]
0.05;0.08]
[0.13;0.15]
[0.16;0.21]
[0.01;0.14]
0.03; 0.08]
[0.06;0.11]
[0.05;0.12]
[0.13;0.26]
0.02; 0.04]
[0.04;0.09]
[0.11;0.16]
[0.05;0.11]
[0.01;0.04]

[0.13;0.16]
[0.13;0.16]

[0.10; 0.10]
[0.09;0.11]

W(fixed)

W(random)

2.0%
1.5%
1.6%
1.1%
0.5%
1.8%

Meta-analysis of syphilis prevalencein among MSM in East China



Study Events Total 5 Proportion 95%-CI W(fixed) W(random)

c1 2924 34292 0.09 [0.08; 0.09] 17.0% 33%
c11 36 251 . 0.14 [0.10; 0.19] 0.2% 2.8%
C130 8 1038 o I 0.01 [0.00; 0.02] 0.1% 1.9%
C164 2189 34100 { 0.06 [0.06; 0.07] 13.0% 3.3%
c17 213 2889 el 0.07 [0.06; 0.08] 1.3% 32%
C175 44 922 = 0.05 [0.03; 0.06] 0.3% 29%
Cc177 288 2450 B 0.12 [0.11;0.13] 1.6% 3.3%
c2 854 6101 [ 0.14 [0.13;0.15) 47% 33%
c24 17 366 S 0.05 10.03; 0.07] 0.1% 2.4%
C40 33 341 S 0.10 [0.07;0.13] 0.2% 2.8%
C43 28 458 el 0.06 [0.04; 0.09] 0.2% 27%
C63 34 405 —H— 0.08 [0.06; 0.12] 0.2% 2.8%
C65 44 820 bt 0.05 [0.04; 0.07] 0.3% 29%
c7 13 911 . I 0.01 10.01;0.02] 0.1% 22%
ce1 83 2527 + ! 0.03 [0.03; 0.04] 0.5% 3.1%
Cc89 63 743 = 0.08 [0.07;0.11] 0.4% 3.0%
Cc93 40 469 — 0.09 [0.06; 0.11] 0.2% 2.8%
c98 i 109 el 0.06 [0.03;0.13] 0.0% 1.7%
E103 2189 33684 ! 0.06 10.06; 0.07] 13.0% 3.3%
E107 16 391 ! 0.04 [0.02; 0.07] 0.1% 24%
E11 5552 47231 I 0.12 [0.11;0.12] 31.1% 33%
E112 442 2958 - 0.15 [0.14; 0.16] 2.4% 33%
E27 466 3834 1= 0.12 [0.11;0.13] 2.6% 3.3%
E28 26 510 il 0.05 [0.03; 0.07] 0.2% 27%
E3 93 1000 i 0.09 [0.08; 0.11] 0.5% 31%
E33 90 568 C T 0.16 [0.13;0.19] 0.5% 31%
E53 144 513 1 % 028 [0.24;0.32] 0.7% 32%
E71 166 1390 1o 0.12 [0.10; 0.14] 0.9% 32%
E78 26 503 —H=il 0.05 [0.03; 0.07] 0.2% 27%
E8 54 561 e 0.10 [0.07;0.12] 0.3% 3.0%
E80 146 1692 ey 0.09 [0.07; 0.10] 0.8% 32%
E86 420 2936 - 0.14 [0.13; 0.16] 2.3% 3.3%
E95 422 2958 = 0.14 [0.13;0.16) 23% 33%
E99 375 2618 £ 5 0.14 10.13; 0.16) 2.0% 3.3%
i
Fixed effect model 192539 i 0.10 [0.09; 0.10] 100% -
Random effects model ] 0.08 [0.07; 0.10] - 100%
ity: I-sq 4%, a 1554, p<0.0001
s A o s |

0.05 0.1 0.150.2 0.25 0.3

Meta-analysis of syphilis prevalencein among MSM in Southwest China

Study Events Total " Proportion 95%-Cl W(fixed) W(random)
1
c1 2924 34292 H 0.09 [0.08; 0.09] 14.6% 2.3%
C100 26 248 = 0.10 [0.07; 0.15] 0.1% 2.0%
C101 30 393 =4 0.08 [0.05;0.11] 0.2% 2.0%
c107 127 507 1 — 0.25 [0.21;0.29] 0.5% 22%
C132 40 452 —+ 0.09 [0.06; 0.12] 0.2% 21%
C138 86 800 = 0.11 [0.09; 0.13] 0.4% 22%
C144 8 404 = H 0.02 [0.01; 0.04] 0.0% 15%
C159 30 392 == 0.08 [0.05; 0.11] 0.2% 2.0%
C164 2189 34100 ' 0.06 [0.06; 0.07] 11.2% 23%
C168 799 14268 i 0.06 [0.05; 0.06] 41% 2.3%
c171 214 4904 * H 0.04 [0.04; 0.05] 11% 2.3%
C173 90 603 —— 0.15 [0.12;0.18] 0.4% 22%
c2 854 6101 b 0.14 [0.13;0.15] 4.0% 2.3%
c3 36 790 = 0.05 [0.03; 0.06] 0.2% 21%
C30 62 1432 = 0.04 [0.03; 0.06] 0.3% 22%
Cc31 53 462 i 0.1 [0.09; 0.15] 0.3% 21%
C39 " 89 012 [0.06; 0.21] 0.1% 1.6%
c4 6 155 = 0.04 [0.01; 0.08] 0.0% 1.3%
C42 37 287 T 0.13 [0.09; 0.17] 0.2% 21%
C45 232 2296 = 0.10 0.08; 0.11] 1.1% 23%
C46 197 675 —r 0.29 [0.26; 0.33] 0.8% 23%
C5 1097 5232 - 0.21 [0.20;0.22] 47% 23%
C51 6 92 0.07 [0.02; 0.14] 0.0% 1.3%
C56 98 456 s 0.21 [0.18; 0.26] 0.4% 22%
C58 90 492 s 0.18 [0.15; 0.22] 0.4% 22%
C80 49 436 - 0.11 [0.08; 0.15] 0.2% 21%
C75 43 273 0.16 [0.12;0.21] 0.2% 21%
Cc77 36 300 0.12 [0.09; 0.16] 0.2% 2.0%
C79 170 3445 0.05 [0.04; 0.06] 0.9% 23%
Cc84 47 476 0.10 [0.07;0.13] 0.2% 21%
c9 99 400 0.25 [0.21;0.29] 0.4% 22%
E103 2189 33684 0.06 [0.06; 0.07] 11.2% 23%
E11 5552 47231 012 [0.11;0.12] 26.8% 2.3%
E112 442 2958 0.15 [0.14; 0.16] 21% 23%
E14 21 201 0.10 [0.07; 0.16] 0.1% 1.9%
E27 466 3834 012 [0.11;0.13] 22% 2.3%
E31 59 1146 0.05 [0.04; 0.07] 0.3% 22%
E38 122 621 0.20 [0.17;0.23] 0.5% 22%
E41 100 408 0.25 [0.20; 0.29] 0.4% 22%
E42 244 1376 0.18 [0.16; 0.20] 1.1% 23%
E65 40 388 0.10 [0.07;0.14] 0.2% 21%
E71 166 1390 0.12 [0.10; 0.14] 0.8% 23%
E73 162 801 0.20 [0.17;0.23] 0.7% 22%
E77 44 850 o 0.05 [0.04; 0.07] 0.2% 21%
E86 420 2936 014 [0.13;0.16] 2.0% 2.3%
E95 422 2958 0.14 [0.13;0.16] 2.0% 2.3%
E99 375 2618 0.14 [0.13; 0.16] 1.8% 2.3%
Fixed effect model 218652 0.10 [0.10; 0.10] 100% -
Random effects model 0.1 [0.10; 0.13] - 100%
ity: I-squ 8%, tau-sq .2357, p<0.0001

—t—T—T T
0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3
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Study Events Total Proportion 95%-Cl W(fixed) ‘W(random)

c1 2924 34292 0.09 [0.08; 0.09] 17.3% 3.8%
c10 184 2074 e 0.09 [0.08; 0.10] 11% 3.7%
Cc109 74 492 — 0.15 [0.12;0.19] 0.4% 3.5%
Cc110 47 400 e 0.12 [0.09; 0.15] 0.3% 3.3%
C115 32 407 —rr 0.08 [0.05;0.11] 0.2% 3.2%
C116 138 806 S 017 0.7% 3.6%
C126 4 400 —+— 0.10 0.2% 3.3%
C134 7 324 —_— 0.22 0.4% 3.4%
C139 92 401 —— 0.23 0.5% 35%
C140 71 802 s 0.21 0.9% 3.6%
C154 29 475 == 0.06 0.2% 3.1%
C164 2189 34100 0.06 13.2% 3.8%
c173 90 603 == 0.15 0.5% 35%
C180 29 3200 ¥ 0.01 0.2% 3.2%
c2 854 6101 = 0.14 .13, 0. 47% 3.8%
C49 105 1172 = 0.09 [0.07;0.11] 0.6% 3.6%
Cc70 29 475 - 0.06 [0.04;0.09] 0.2% 3.1%
E102 2189 33684 0.06 [0.06; 0.07] 13.2% 3.8%
E11 5552 47231 012 [0.11;0.12] 31.6% 38%
E112 442 2958 o 0.15 [0.14;0.16] 24% 37%
E16 42 229 —= 0.18 [0.14; 0.24] 0.2% 3.2%
E27 466 3834 v 012 [0.11;0.13] 26% 37%
E71 166 1390 el 0.12 [0.10;0.14] 0.9% 37%
E74 66 463 = 0.14 [0.11;0.18] 0.4% 3.4%
E83 2 215 ] 0.01 [0.00; 0.03] 0.0% 1.0%
E84 73 218 = 033 [0.27; 0.40] 0.3% 3.4%
E86 420 2936 = 0.14 [0.13; 0.16] 23% 37%
E95 422 2958 . 0.14 [0.13;0.16] 23% 37%
E99 375 2618 h 0.14 [0.13;0.16] 21% 37%
Fixed effect model 185258 0.10 [0.10; 0.10] 100% -
Random effects model K> 011 [0.10; 0.13] - 100%
ity: I-5q 7%, tau-squared=0.1691, p<0.0001 H
T T
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